
Pos. Piloto Cidade 1ª 2ª 3ª Total
1º Gustavo Henrique dos Santos Santana Sete Lagoas - MG 0 25 16 41
2º Paulo Augusto Israel Bambuí - MG 25 0 15 40
3º Darso Salesio Loch Paraopeba - MG 0 0 25 25
4º Gilberto Paraopeba - MG 0 0 22 22
5º Luiz Felipe Araújo de Oliveira Sete Lagoas - MG 0 22 0 22
6º Gabriel Martins Diniz Patrocínio 22 0 0 22
7º Gustavo Correa Becheleni Paraopeba - MG 0 0 20 20
8º Francisco Gonçalve de Sales Lagoa Santa - MG 0 20 0 20
9º Fabrício Faria Nova Serrana - MG 20 0 0 20

10º Alisson Cesar Sete Lagoas - MG 0 0 18 18
11º Elvis Carvalho Souza Sete Lagoas - MG 0 18 0 18
12º William Silva Meneses Patrocínio - MG 18 0 0 18
13º Raphael Castilho Vespasiano - MG 0 16 0 16
14º Guilherme Madson Patrocínio - MG 16 0 0 16
15º Marcelo Moreira da Cruz Araujo - MG 0 15 0 15
16º Amilton João Loch Júnior Paraopeba - MG 0 0 14 14
17º Luiz Felipe Araújo Viola Vespasiano - MG 0 14 0 14
18º Geraldo Magela Paraopeba - MG 0 13 0 13

1ª Bonfim - MG
2ª Lagoa Santa - MG
3ª Moeda - MG

XC1



Pos. Piloto Cidade 1ª 2ª 3ª Total
1º Geraldo Neto Paraopeba - MG 0 0 25 25
2º Lindolpho Viana Lagoa Santa - MG 0 25 0 25
3º Darlon Guilherme Curvelo - MG 0 0 22 22
4º Dionin Lagoa Santa - MG 0 22 0 22
5º Dhiego Diniz Pedras Paraopeba - MG 0 0 20 20
6º Carlos Renato Lagoa Santa - MG 0 20 0 20
7º Nelson Amaral Sete Lagoas - MG 0 0 18 18

XC2



Pos. Piloto Cidade 1ª 2ª 3ª Total
1º Paulo Augusto Israel Bambuí - MG 25 22 14 61
2º Darso Salesio Loch Paraopeba - MG 0 0 25 25
3º Francisco Gonçalves de Sales Lagoa Santa - MG 0 25 0 25
4º Gilberto Paraopeba - MG 0 0 22 22
5º Nilson Clerio Arcos - MG 22 0 0 22
6º Moises Ribeiro de Souza Felixlândia - MG 0 0 20 20
7º Ronei de Melo Soares Sete Lagoas - MG 0 20 0 20
8º Jeovani Oli Paraopeba - MG 0 0 18 18
9º Fernando Diniz Lagoa Santa - MG 0 18 0 18

10º Gustavo Correa Becheleni Paraopeba - MG 0 0 16 16
11º Matheus Rodrigues 0 16 0 16
12º Josyel Silva Mendes Curvelo - MG 0 0 15 15

XC3



Pos. Piloto 1ª 2ª 3ª Total
1º Marcelo Moreira Araujos- MG 20 22 20 62
2º Daniel Mascarenhas Caetanópolis - MG 0 0 25 25
3º Geraldo Magela Paraopeba - MG 0 25 0 25
4º Fabrício Faria Nova Serrana - MG 25 0 0 25
5º Bruno França Lima Paraopeba - MG 0 0 22 22
6º William Silva Meneses Patrocínio - MG 22 0 0 22
7º Raphael Castilho Vespasiano - MG 0 20 0 20
8º Carlos Maurício Itaguara - MG 18 0 0 18
9º Nelson Antônio de Morais Medeiros - MG 16 0 0 16

10º Guilherme Madson Patrocínio - MG 15 0 0 15
11º 0
12º 0
13º 0

XC4



Pos. Piloto Cidade 1ª 2ª 3ª Total
1º Marcelo Moreira Araújos - MG 22 15 20 57
2º Junio Nascimento dos Anjos Pará de Minas - MG 20 22 0 42
3º Geraldo Neto Paraopeba - MG 0 0 25 25
4º Luiz Felipe Araújo de Oliveira Sete Lagoas - MG 0 25 0 25
5º Luis Felipe da Cunha Leite Medeiros - MG 25 0 0 25
6º Alisson Cesar Sete Lagoas - MG 0 0 22 22
7º Henrique Moraes Piedade dos Gerais - MG 0 20 0 20
8º Celso Resende Sete Lagoas - MG 0 0 18 18
9º Daniel Pimenta Vespasiano - MG 0 18 0 18

10º Luiz Gabriel Gonçalves Gusmão Medeiros - MG 18 0 0 18
11º Elvis Carvalho Souza Sete Lagoas - MG 0 16 0 16
12º Johnathan Martins Chagas Medeiros - MG 16 0 0 16
13º Diego Mendonça Leite São Roque de Minas - MG 15 0 0 15

XC5



Pos. Piloto Cidade 1ª 2ª Total
1º Cleber Esteves Sacramento Lagoa Santa - MG 0 25 25
2º Paulo José Israel Azevedo Bambuí - MG 25 0 25
3º Fabricio Lagoa Santa - MG 0 22 22
4º Vinicius da Encarnação Bambuí - MG 22 0 22
5º Lindolpho Viana Lagoa Santa - MG 0 20 20
6º Carlos Renato Lagoa Santa - MG 0 18 18

XC50



Pos. Piloto Cidade 1ª 2ª 3ª Total
1º Lucas Henrique Barbosa Sete Lagoas - MG 0 25 20 45
2º Gabriel Alves Paraopeba - MG 0 0 25 25
3º Bruno Castro Japaraíba - MG 25 0 0 25
4º Marcelo Henrique Alves de Oliveira Paraopeba - MG 0 0 22 22
5º Marcus Filipe Moeda - MG 0 22 0 22
6º Leandro Corsi Araguari - MG 22 0 0 22
7º Bernardo Rajão e Souza Lagoa Santa - MG 0 20 0 20
8º Guilherme Madson Patrocínio - MG 20 0 0 20
9º Amilton João Loch Júnior Paraopeba - MG 0 0 18 18

10º Paulo Sergio de Moura Moeda - MG 0 18 0 18
11º Rhuan Brasileiro Ferreira Patrocínio - MG 18 0 0 18
12º Bruno Batista de Faria Bambui - MG 16 0 0 16
13º Marcos Daniel Pinheiro Medeiros - MG 15 0 0 15
14º 0 0 0

XC6



Pos. Piloto Cidade 1ª 2ª 3ª Total
1º Bruno Drummond Sete Lagoas - MG 16 25 18 59
2º Gabriel Marcus Modesto Correia Congonhas - MG 0 20 16 36
3º Matheus Felipe Figueiredo Paraopeba - MG 0 0 25 25
4º Vinicius Augusto Ferreira Arcos - MG 25 0 0 25
5º Lauro Henrique Paraopeba - MG 0 0 22 22
6º Henrique Moraes Piedade dos Gerais - MG 0 22 0 22
7º Miguel Camargos Terra Bambui - MG 22 0 0 22
8º Marcelo Faria Fernandes Sete Lagoas - MG 0 0 20 20
9º Leonardo Henrique Chagas Medeiros - MG 20 0 0 20

10º Daniel Pimenta Vespasiano - MG 0 18 0 18
11º Eli Borges Jesus Medeiros - MG 18 0 0 18
12º Douglas Gabriel Goulart Paraopeba - MG 0 0 15 15
13º Higor Henrique Silva de Andrade Medeiros - MG 15 0 0 15
14º Hugo Samuel Paraopeba - MG 0 0 14 14
15º Camilo Leite da Silva Neto Medeiros - MG 14 0 0 14
16º 0 0 0

XC7A



Pos. Piloto Cidade 1ª 2ª 3ª Total
1º Marcelo Moreira Araújos - MG 25 22 22 69
2º Dhiego Diniz Pedras Paraopeba - MG 0 0 25 25
3º Elvis Carvalho Souza Sete Lagoas - MG 0 25 0 25
4º Carlos Maurício Itaguara - MG 22 0 0 22
5º Julio 20 0 0 20
6º Hugo Leonardo Araguari - MG 18 0 0 18
7º Bruno Henrique Carvalho de Morais Bambuí - MG 16 0 0 16
8º 0 0 0
9º 0 0 0

10º 0 0 0
11º 0 0 0
12º 0 0 0

XC7B



Pos. Piloto Cidade 1ª 2ª 3ª Total
1º Rafael Gama Senhora de Oliveira - MG 0 0 25 25
2º Ronei de Melo Soares Sete Lagoas - MG 0 25 0 25
3º Leandro Corsi Araguari - MG 25 0 0 25
4º Marcelo Henrique Alves Paraopeba - MG 0 0 22 22
5º Benezin Lagoa Santa - MG 0 22 0 22
6º Marcos Daniel Pinheiro Medeiros - MG 22 0 0 22
7º Marcus Filipe Moeda - MG 0 20 0 20
8º Rhuan Brasileiro Ferreira Patrocínio - MG 20 0 0 20
9º Josafa Amaral dos Santos Lagoa Santa - MG 0 18 0 18

10º Mateus Junior Nascimento Itaguara - MG 18 0 0 18
11º Paulo Sergio de Moura Moeda - MG 0 16 0 16
12º Bruno Batista de Faria Bambuí - MG 16 0 0 16
13º Thiago Brugnara Lima Itaguara - MG 0 15 0 15

XC8



Pos. Piloto Cidade 1ª 2ª 3ª Total
1º Gabriel Marcus Modesto Correia Congonhas - MG 0 22 16 38
2º Matheus Felipe Figueiredo Paraopeba - MG 0 0 25 25
3º Henrique Moraes Piedade dos Gerais - MG 0 25 0 25
4º Miguel Camargos Terra Bambuí - MG 25 0 0 25
5º Hugo Samuel Paraopeba - MG 0 0 22 22
6º Mateus Aparecido Alves Medeiros - MG 22 0 0 22
7º Washington Souza Paraopeba - MG 0 0 20 20
8º Adenilson da Silva Medeiros - MG 20 0 0 20
9º Adrian Paraopeba - MG 0 0 18 18

10º Saymon Carlos de Oliveira Melo São Roque de Minas - MG 18 0 0 18
11º Leonardo Henrique Chagas Medeiros - MG 16 0 0 16
12º Lucas Barbosa Costa Paraopeba - MG 0 0 15 15
13º Warley Junior Altalândia - MG 15 0 0 15
14º Jean Max Frade Sgrancio São Roque de Minas - MG 14 0 0 14

XC9A



Pos. Piloto Cidade 1ª 2ª 3ª Total
1º Gilberto Paraopeba - MG 0 0 25 25
2º Altacisio Ferreira Betim - MG 0 25 0 25
3º Jhonata Kennedy Sete Lagoas - MG 0 0 22 22
4º Breno Batista Lagoa Santa - MG 0 22 0 22
5º Helton Wagner Paraopeba - MG 0 0 20 20

XC9B



Pos. Piloto Cidade 1ª 2ª 3ª Total
1º Nayra Paraopeba - MG 0 0 25 25
2º Debora Cristina Faria Para de Minas - MG 0 25 0 25
3º Nayara de Morais Fonseca Paraopeba - MG 0 0 22 22
4º 0 0 0
5º 0 0 0

XCF



Pos. Piloto Cidade 1ª 2ª Total
1º Cesar Gabriel Betim - MG 0 25 25
2º 0 0 0
3º 0 0 0
4º 0 0 0
5º 0 0 0

Junior



Pos. Piloto Cidade 1ª 2ª 3ª Total
1º Pedro Brugnara Itaguara - MG 0 25 25 50
2º Philipe Fernando Souza Melo Formiga - MG 25 0 0 25
3º Miguel Assis Betim - MG 0 22 0 22
4º Bernardo Augusto Costa Carmópolis de Minas 22 0 0 22
5º Bernardo Lagoa Santa - MG 0 20 0 20
6º Pedro Lucas Teixeira Medeiros - MG 20 0 0 20
7º Pedro Lucas Araujos - MG 18 0 0 18
8º João Antônio Fernandes Castro Japaraíba - MG 16 0 0 16
9º 0 0 0

Kids


